
Name Contact No. Qualification Gender Email Address Fresher/Exp Shortlisted For
Shweta Singh 8604531737 B.com F shweta101096@gmail.com Fresher Sales & Marketing
Ritu Rao 7275540112 B.com F Fresher Sales & Marketing
Akanksha Shukla 8726989683 BA F akankshashukla140@gmail.com Fresher Sales & Marketing
Anjali Singh Patel 8090914531;8853261970 B.com F anjalipatel304006@gmail.com Fresher Sales & Marketing
Shiwangi Singh 8299194533 B.tech F shiwangiims22@gmail.com Fresher Sales & Marketing
Shubham Saxena 7275860126 B.tech M shubham1993saxena@gmail.com Fresher Sales & Marketing/Genpact after May
Mohd.Shahrukh 8858280906 BBA M ksk.shahrukh@gmail.com Fresher Sales &Marketing
Priyanka 7844964954 B.sc F bhardwajpriyanka358@gmail.com Fresher Sales &Marketing(HDFC)
Priyanka Yadav 8858289442 B.sc F bhardwajpriyanka358@gmail.com Fresher Sales &Marketing(HDFC)
Pratibha Arya 8115950504 B.sc F aryan.mtn@gmail.com Fresher Sales &Marketing(HDFC)
Ovais ur Rehman 8299450712 B.com M ovais39@gmail.com Fresher Sales &Marketing(HDFC)
Ranveer Singh 7068692276 B.com M sranvi311@gmail.com Fresher Sales &Marketing(HDFC)
Gulfam Khan 8707239628;9169916078 B.com M gkhan5832@gmail.com Experience Sales &Marketing(HDFC)
Kanishk Kumar Chaudhary 8687088193 BA M kanishkc29@gmail.com Fresher Sales &Marketing(HDFC)
Vijayakirti 8299775840 BCA F vijayakirti123@gmail.com Fresher Sales &Marketing(HDFC)
Syed Mustafa Ali 8090334303 B.com M alimustafajahan@gmail.com Fresher Sales &Marketing(HDFC)
Anjali Srivastava 8174886994 B.com F as903321@gmail.com Fresher Sales &Marketing(HDFC)
Shalini Sharma 8922921200 B.sc F rshalinisharma06@gmail.com Fresher Sales &Marketing(HDFC)
Sonam Singh 8896580115 Graduate F Fresher Telecalling,Back office
Neelam Verma 8177020109 B.sc F neelamv0512@gmail.com Fresher Telecalling,Back office
Annu Manhas 8874844238;7525065151 BCA F annumanhas4ssb@gmail.com Fresher her salary expectation is 40k
Tripti Garg 8090307107 B.com F tripti.garg2013@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact but after may
Akanksha Gupta 7054476425 B.com F akanshagupta19071996@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact but after may
Priyam 9452301979 B.com F iteepriyam16@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact but after may
Madhurima Chaurasia 8090075937;808154204 B.com F shank.cool002@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact but after may
Akansha Mishra 7275393823;8318092939 B.com F shanu0513@gmail.com Fresher Ok for genpact 
Priya Verma 7783976336;7985575952 B.com F priyaverma5462@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact but after may
Akshay Tiwari 7398190677 B.com M smartakshaytiwari97@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact  (Finance)
Nikita Sethi 7704988181 B.com F nikita.sethi1106@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact but after may
Renu Maurya 7388905770 B.com F Fresher ok for genpact but after may
Wamiq Husain 8577855772 B.com M wamiqhusain0786@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact but after may
Anamika Upadhayay 9169705446 B.com F anamikaupadhayay30@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact but after may (ok for Intern)
Vani Sardana 9455555652 BA F vani.sardana@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact but after may (ok for Intern)
Mayank Srivastava 9616128194 BSW M mayank.sri1105@gmail.com Fresher Ok for PCITS and Intern
Arunima Rastogi 7275350330 B.com F arunima.rastogi01@gmail.com Fresher ok for intern
Sarthak Agarwal 8765588241 B.com M sarthaklibra20@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact but after may (Intern)
Harshita Upaadhayay 9415412453 B.com F honeyharshita20@gmail.com Fresher Intern HR
Mohd. Yasir Ali 9044978775 B.com M mdyasirali11@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact(Finance)
Reeta Verma 8187917060 B.com F verma.reeta451@gmail.com Fresher Retail/Genpact non voice
Rachita 8931981862;8299157242 B.com F rachitatomar.931@gmail.com Fresher ok for genpact for Finance
Vanshika 9559572690 B.com F vanshika.tomar.1997@gmail.com Fresher ok for intern
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